WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Describe your role/participation in the
club:

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Athlete

Parent of
Athlete
Coach
Volunteer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Athlete 5.41% 2
Parent of Athlete 89.19% 33
Coach 2.70% 1
Volunteer 2.70% 1
Total 37
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Q2 If a parent or athlete please identify the
program(s) you (or your child) is involved
in:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

u10
uU12
u14
u16

u18

u21

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
U10 50.00% 18
u12 36.11% 13
U14 22.22% 8
U16 19.44% 7
U1s 5.56% 2
U21 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 36
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Q3 How long have you, or your child, been
involved in the program:

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

0-3 years

3-5 years

5-10 years
Greater than
10 years
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
0-3 years 45.95% 17
3-5 years 21.62% 8
5-10 years 24.32% 9
Greater than 10 years 8.11% 3
Total 37
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Q4 Communication between the coaches
and the athletes has been clear, concise
and timely throughout the year?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 32.43% 40.54% 16.22% 10.81% 0.00% 0.00%
12 15 6 4 0 0 37 2.05
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Q5 Communication between the coaches
and parents, when needed, has been clear,
concise and timely throughout the year?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 32.43% 27.03% 27.03% 10.81% 2.70% 0.00%
12 10 10 4 1 0 37 224
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Q6 Communication between the
Board/Administration of the program and
athletes/members has been clear, concise

and timely throughout the year?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 43.24% 43.24% 10.81% 2.70% 0.00% 0.00%
16 16 4 1 0 0 37 1.73
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Q7 1 view the program in a positive manner

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no Iabel) _

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 45.95% 37.84% 10.81% 5.41% 0.00% 0.00%
17 14 4 2 0 0 37 1.76
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q8 The program is well managed

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 43.24% 37.84% 10.81% 8.11% 0.00% 0.00%
16 14 4 3 0 0 37 1.84
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Q9 Program issues were brought forward
and resolved in a timely manner.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 21.62% 18.92% 21.62% 8.11% 2.70% 27.03%
8 7 8 3 1 10 37 2.33
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q10 I (my child) is receiving the benefits of
the program that | expected.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 43.24% 37.84% 8.11% 10.81% 0.00% 0.00%
16 14 3 4 0 0 37 1.86
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q11 There are adequate opportunities for
athletes to participate in recreational
events.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 40.54% 35.14% 10.81% 13.51% 0.00% 0.00%
15 13 4 5 0 0 37 1.97
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Q12 There are adequate opportunities for
athletes to participate in competitive
events.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 35.14% 54.05% 2.70% 5.41% 0.00% 2.70%
13 20 1 2 0 1 37 1.78
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q13 There are adequate social
opportunities within the program.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no Iabel) _

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 27.03% 59.46% 10.81% 2.70% 0.00% 0.00%
10 22 4 1 0 0 37 1.89
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q14 I had the opportunity to
participate/volunteer in program events.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 48.65% 40.54% 5.41% 0.00% 2.70% 2.70%
18 15 2 0 1 1 37 1.64

14 /19



WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q15 | am satisfied with the degree of
involvement | have with the program

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 33.33% 55.56% 2.78% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00%
12 20 1 3 0 0 36 1.86
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SurveyMonkey

Q16 The Coaching staff are well trained.

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

(no Iabel) —

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 50.00% 38.89% 8.33% 2.78% 0.00% 0.00%
18 14 3 1 0 0 36 1.64
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Q17 The Coaches are approachable

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no Iabel) _

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 51.35% 27.03% 18.92% 0.00% 2.70% 0.00%
19 10 7 0 1 0 37 1.76
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WSRC Year End Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q18 I (my child) has received the amount
and level of coaching that | expected from
the program.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 45.95% 18.92% 16.22% 16.22% 2.70% 0.00%
17 7 6 6 1 0 37 2.1
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Q19 Is there any additional feedback you
would like to provide?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 13
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